759
259
10g
8¢

200g
13 ¢
89
125¢
100 g

Nudeln

Zwiebeln

Mehl

Olivendl

Gewlrze
passierte Tomaten
Milch

Butter

Hackfleisch

Kéase

Lasagne mit Hackfleisch
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7549
25¢
109
89

20049
139
8¢
7049
7049
7049
100 g

Pasta
Zwiebeln
Mehl

Olivenadl
Gewlrze
passierte Tomaten
Soja-Drink
Margarine
Aubergine
Pilze

Tofu

veganer Kase

Lasagne vegan
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